

## Library Meeting Room Fee Schedule - Effective February 1, 2017

Option A: Not for Profit Organizations & Groups

Option B: For Profit Organizations & Groups

1.	Room Use Fee  Half Room Full Room  COMPUTER TRAINING CEN CTC For up to 2 Hours	\$ \$ TER \$	15.00	1.	Room Use Fee  COM	Half Room Full Room IPUTER TRAINING CENT For up to 2 Hours	\$ \$ ER \$	30.00
	each additional hour total hours	_	50.00 □			each additional hour total hours	_	60.00 □
3.	TV w/ VCR TV w/ DVD LCD Projector w/ Screen Over Head Projector w/ S		30.00 each	3.	Equipment	TV w/ VCR TV w/ DVD LCD Projector w/ Screen Over Head Projector w/ S		30.00 each
4.	Light Refreshments  For up to 25 Attendees	\$	35.00 □	4.	Light Refreshment	ts For up to 25 Attendees	\$	50.00 □
5.	Light Refreshments  For up to 25+ Attendees	\$	45.00 □	5.	Light Refreshmen	ts For up to 25+ Attendees	\$	55.00 □
6.	Full Meal  For up to 25 Attendees	\$	50.00 □	6.	Full Meal	For up to 25 Attendees	\$	75.00 □
7.	Full Meal  For 25+ Attendees	\$	75.00 🗆	7.	Full Meal	For 25+ Attendees	\$	100.00 🗆

Library does not supply any refreshments or setups with the above fees.

The Library Board Room is only available evenings & weekends.